
 

1532 Long Bay Rd. Middleburg, FL 32068  904-282-2068 ccaoffice@calvarycares.net 

Tuition Agreement/Fee Schedule Policies 

2023-2024 

NOTE: A $20.00 fee will be added to your tuition account if your check is returned 
unpaid by your bank. 
CCA accepts credit card payments (with a customer incurred fee) for school tuition and/or fees. 
If payments are not made by the 21st of each month, a $10 late fee will be added. 
 
TUITION 
 
Kindergarten-12th grade:  $4,000.00/year 

10 Month payment schedule $400.00 per month (August 15 – May 15) 
 
GENERAL YEARLY FEES 
 

➢ Registration Renewal/New Enrollment Fee: $120.00  
(This fee holds your child’s spot in the class & is non-refundable)  

Exception: The school committee may refund the fee if the student is NOT accepted for 
enrollment, or if the student’s first scholarship payment is received. 

 
➢ Elementary Book Fee: $300.00 (due July 21st) 
➢ Jr/Sr High Book Fee: $300.00 (due July 21st) 
➢ Senior (12th grade) Graduation fee: $300.00 
➢ Kindergarten Graduation fee: $40.00  

➢ Standardized Testing Fee: $300.00 
➢ Technology/Media Fee: $200.00 

➢ *Matriculation Fees: $4,425.00 (K-3rd grade)  
$3,858.00 (4th-8th grade) 
$3,854.00 (9th-12th grade) 

(Matriculation fee covers such things as establishing and maintaining permanent records, insurance, 
building & maintenance fees, student activities & resources, teacher curriculum & resources, paper usage, 
etc.) 
 

➢ Iron-On Uniform Patches (purchase in school office, not covered by scholarships) 
 $3.00 each or 5 for $10.00 

➢ P.E. Shirts (purchased in school office, not covered by scholarships) $8.00 each 
 

*Fees may be subject to discounts upon review by school board committee.  
 
DISCOUNTS & SCHOLARSHIPS 
 
Step Up for Students (FTC, Hope Scholarship)  www.stepupforstudents.org 
Family Empowerment Scholarship (Educational Options & Unique Abilities) 
 

 

Hardship Discount – Available only by special request and appointment with the principal.  
Hardship questionnaire/application must be completed, and eligibility will be reviewed and 
determined by school committee.  

http://www.stepupforstudents.org/

